Player

Team

Aad Kwakkelstein
Aaron Parker
Abayomi Kogbe
Adam Buxton
Adam Clift
Adrian Pitt

Alan Billing

Alan Burgess
Alan Cook
Alastair Brown
Aled Upson
Alex Morgan
Alistair Hill
Andrew Holmes
Andrew Huckson
Andrew Laws
Antonio Beckles
Arthur Clark
Ashley Butler
Barrie Applegate
Barry Evans
Barry Mouser
Ben Frisby

Brandon Crouchman

Brian Cook
Brian Dixon
Brian How
Brian Riedling
Bruce Wickham
Bryan Speller
Charles Wilkinson
Chris Adkins
Chris Buer
Chris High
Chris Parr
Clive Forster
Colin Bennett
Dan Anderson
Daniel Farquhason
Dave Allinson
Dave Hardy
Dave Miller
Dave Moles
Dave Parker
Dave Punt
Dave Whiting
David Marsh
Davinia Brazier

Netts
Netts
BNCA
Rayne
BNCA
Liberal
BNCA
Rayne
BNCA
Rayne
Felsted RBL
Rayne
Netts
Netts
Liberal
Felsted RBL
Netts
BNCA
Felsted RBL
Nomads
Liberal
Rayne
Rayne
Liberal
Rayne
Rayne
Rayne
Rayne
BNCA
BNCA
Rayne
BNCA
Netts
Rayne
BNCA
Netts
Netts
BNCA
Netts
Rayne
Liberal
Rayne
Rayne
BNCA
Rayne
Rayne
Rayne
Netts
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115
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45

40

20

Increased by 5

90

115

110

45

80

20

65

45

55

30
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75

15

55

75

55

70

45
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90

60
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110

90
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75

80

75

70

60

85

20




Player

Team

Dean Andrews
Dean Wood
Declan Baines
Derek Kennard
Diane Pitt

Elliot Game
Ernst Midl

Frank Neill

Fred Evans
Gareth Davies
Garry Fryatt
Gary Cattermole
Gauthier Chevallier
Geoff Barrett
Glen Laing
Gordon Fairchild
Graham Chinnery
Graham Farmer
Graham Playle
Gus Heath

Guy McKenzie
Hannah Pitt
Haydn Upson
Hector Rogers
lan Butler

lan Rubens

lan Whiteside
Jack Cains

Jack Gooden
James Brooks
James Davy
James Gronland
James Hicks
James Long
James Mullane
Jan Fuller

Jarek Pietraszuk
Jill Canning
Jimmy Calisin
Joe Belsom

Joe Meleschko
John Andrews
John Cleasby
John Wickins
Jon Hill
Jonathan Fieldsend
Jonny Evans
Joshua Akparanta

Rayne
Felsted RBL
BNCA
Netts
BNCA
BNCA
Rayne
Liberal
Netts
Liberal
Liberal
Netts
Rayne
Nomads
BNCA
BNCA
BNCA
Netts
Netts
Netts
BNCA
Netts
Felsted RBL
Rayne
Felsted RBL
Rayne
Rayne
Netts
Netts
BNCA
BNCA
BNCA
Netts
Rayne
Netts
Netts
Felsted RBL
BNCA
Netts
Netts
Netts
Rayne
Netts
BNCA
Rayne
Liberal
BNCA
BNCA
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45

90

45

20

70

80

80
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85

115

65

40

90

85

55

90
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110

75
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50
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50
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110

35

15
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45
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110
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85
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110

115

40

100
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40
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Player

Team

Kath Little

Keith Flowers
Keith Martin
Kelly Yuenyongpknan
Ken Lewis
Kevin Croot
Kevin Saunders
Kierlan Richards
Laurie Sapiano
Lee McHugh
Leon Hewitt
Lorraine Burgess
Lucy Wang
Maria Boulton
Mark Jackson
Matthew Brooks
Matthew Brown
Matthew Laws
Max King

Max Plumridge
Melvyn Cooch
Mia Charles
Michael Goodchild
Mick Richardson
Mike Johnston
Mike Pitt

Mike Smith

Neil Freeman
Nicholas Butler
Nick Hasler
Nikki Davison
Patrice Elonge
Patrick Gilbert
Paul Davison
Paul Lombardi
Paul Martin

Paul Nicol

Paul Wellington
Peter Foster
Peter Game
Peter Hance
Peter Hayden
Peter Lewis
Peter Pond
Peter Taylor
Peter Windley
Raymond Black
Richard Baxter

Netts
Rayne
Rayne
Rayne
Nomads
Netts
Nomads
Netts
Rayne
Rayne
BNCA
Nomads
BNCA
Netts
Rayne
BNCA
Rayne
Felsted RBL
BNCA
Netts
BNCA
Netts
Netts
BNCA
Liberal
Felsted RBL
BNCA
BNCA
Felsted RBL
Rayne
Netts
BNCA
Netts
Netts
Rayne
BNCA
BNCA
Rayne
BNCA
BNCA
Rayne
Liberal
Netts
BNCA
Rayne
Rayne
Netts
Felsted RBL

20

75

85

75

Increased by 5

105

10

75

45

Reduced by 10

75

115

60

60

115

110

35

45

100

75

25

65

45

35

30

85

100

45

35

90

60

65

110

80

90

130

85

45

90

70

45

25

90

120

40

65

55

95

20

75




Player

Team

Richard Jennings
Richard Kemp
Richard Taylor
Richard Upson
Richard Whiteside
Robert Wood
Robin Armstrong
Roger Hasler
Ron Fosker

Roy Hooper
Ryan Pitt

Scott Dowsett
Scott Whiteside
Sean Clift
Shirley Carroll
Simon Webber
Slim Hardy
Stephen Buer
Steve Baines
Steve Kerns
Steve Noble
Steve Pennell
Steve Rowe
Steve Willis
Stewart Ireland
Stuart Cohen
Takunda Nerutanga
Ted Sims

Terry Dowsett
Tim Gowers

Tim Huxtable
Tim Townsend
Tony Smith
Trevor Treharne
Victor Chan
Vince Jeffrey
Warren Baines
Yuen Tran

Rayne
Nomads
Rayne
Felsted RBL
Rayne
Netts
Liberal
Rayne
BNCA
Netts
Rayne
Liberal
Rayne
BNCA
Rayne
Liberal
Netts
Netts
BNCA
BNCA
BNCA
Rayne
Netts
Rayne
BNCA
Rayne
BNCA
Rayne
Netts
Rayne
BNCA
Rayne
Netts
Nomads
Rayne
BNCA
BNCA
BNCA

75
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80

65

80

105

90

20

45

80

100

115

20

80

50

Reduced by 5

115

55

90

35

120

90

115

20

45

Reduced by 5

55

65

50

115

40

70

45

45

Increased by 5

40

90

65

15




